Intelligent visibility into embedded systems
Advanced
Cable Tester
 Key Features
Test Cables
• E-Marker
• Signal Integrity
• Active/Passive

Advanced Cable Tester
Applications
Ordering information
Advanced Cable Tester
(Application Level 1 includes free hardware)
Part Number TP603010
Country of Origin USA
HTS 8543200000
ECCN EAR99
Related Products Part Number
Promira Serial Platform TP500110
ACT Level 2 Application TP603110
ACT Adapter: USB 3.1 Micro-B TP513210
ACT Adapter: USB 3.1 Standard-A TP513110
ACT Adapter: Lightning USB2                     TP513010
ACT Mounting Plate TP512410
Learn more.
Signal Integrity (SI) Testing
Type-C cables can carry a variety